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State Medical Board of

Ohio

Board Retreat — June 11, 2019
Grange Insurance Audubon Center, 505 W. Whittier St., Columbus 43215

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11 a.m.

Noon

1-2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30-5 p.m.

5 p.m.

Agenda
Registration & Sign In
Welcome & Introductions
Ohio Medical Marijuana Control Program
Break
Annual Ethics Training
Working Lunch / OnBoard Tutorials & Questions

Case Management: Rules of Engagement and Standard Processes

Break

Compliance Committee Process Discussion
FY19 Preview

Wrap Up & Discussions

Adjourn



